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Part/Section wise Electors Movement Report

AC Name - 117 - CHAVARA

 

Part Name - 1 - St. Alocious L. P. S., Vadakkumthala

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vadakkumthala Section 1 1261 184 0 1077

2 2 - SECTION3 0 0 0 0

3 3 - SECTION4 0 0 0 0

4 4 - SECTION5 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1262 184 0 1078

 

Part Name - 2 - Govt. U. P. S., Chittoor, Edappallikotta ( Eastern Building - Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vadakkumthala Section 1 836 0 184 1020

2 2 - SECTION3 0 0 0 0

3 3 - SECTION4 0 0 0 0

4 4 - SECTION5 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     838 0 184 1022

 

Part Name - 3 - Muhammeden L. P. S., Kuttivattom (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vadakkumthala Section 1 989 0 0 989

2 2 - SECTION3 0 0 0 0

3 3 - SECTION4 0 0 0 0

4 4 - SECTION5 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Elector 5 0 0 5

Total :     994 0 0 994

 

Part Name - 4 - Muhammeden L. P. S., Kuttivattom (Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vadakkumthala Section 1 1098 176 0 922

2 2 - SECTION3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1099 176 0 923

 

Part Name - 5 - Good Shepherd School (Western Building Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vadakkumthala Section 1 1432 309 0 1123

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1434 309 0 1125

 

Part Name - 6 - Good Shepherd School (Western Building Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count



1 1 - Vadakkumthala Section 1 1340 260 0 1080

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1341 260 0 1081

 

Part Name - 7 - Kannetti Muslim Jama-Ath L. P. S., Vadakkumthala (Eastern Building - Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vadakkumthala Section 1 1458 291 0 1167

2 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     1461 291 0 1170

 

Part Name - 8 - Kannetti Muslim Jama-Ath L. P. S., Vadakkumthala (Main Building - Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vadakkumthala Section 1 699 140 344 903

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     699 140 344 903

 

Part Name - 8N1 - GOOD SHEPHERD SCHOOL(SOUTHERN BUILDING MIDDLE PORTION)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vadakkumthala Section 1 0 0 309 309

2 2 - SECTION 2 0 0 260 260

3 3 - SECTION 3 0 0 123 123

4 4 - SECTION 4 0 0 0 0

5 5 - Vadakkumthala 0 0 0 0

6 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 692 692

 

Part Name - 9 - S V P M H S Panayannarkavu(Southern Building Middle portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 857 0 0 857

2 2 - vadakkumthala 0 0 140 140

3 3 - vadakkumthala 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     860 0 140 1000

 

Part Name - 10 - SVPM HS, Panayanarkavu(-Northern Buldg.Western portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vadakkumthala Section 1 1406 302 0 1104

2 2 - vadakkumthala 0 0 0 0

3 3 - vadakkumthala 0 0 0 0

4 4 - vadakkumthala 0 0 0 0

5 5 - vadakkumthala 0 0 0 0

6 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1408 302 0 1106

 

Part Name - 10N1 - SVPM HS,PANAYANARKAVU(NORTHERN BUILDING EASTERN PORTION)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vadakkumthala Section 1 0 0 390 390



2 2 - SECTION 2 0 0 223 223

3 3 - SECTION 3 0 0 302 302

4 4 - SECTION 4 0 0 0 0

5 5 - vadakkumthala 0 0 0 0

6 6 - vadakkumthala 0 0 0 0

7 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 915 915

 

Part Name - 11 - S. V. P. M. H. S., Panayannarkavu (Eastern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vadakkumthala Section 1 1360 390 0 970

2 999 - Overseas Elector 8 0 0 8

Total :     1368 390 0 978

 

Part Name - 12 - D V G. L. P. S., Panayanarkavu (Ground floor of Double storage building - Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vadakkumthala Section 1 1235 223 0 1012

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1236 223 0 1013

 

Part Name - 13 - Panayannarkavu Devi Vilasam G. L. P. S. (Ground floor of Double storage building - Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Vadakkumthala Section 1 1129 0 0 1129

2 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     1132 0 0 1132

 

Part Name - 14 - NSS Karayoga Mandiram (Reg No.276),Mullekkeri

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 243 0 0 243

2 2 - Panmana Section 2 713 0 0 713

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     957 0 0 957

 

Part Name - 15 - Panayannarkavu Devi Vilasam G. L. P. S. (North south building - Middle Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 426 0 0 426

2 2 - Panmana Section 2 530 0 0 530

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     957 0 0 957

 

Part Name - 16 - S.B.V.S.G .H. S. S., Panmana Manayil 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 1322 0 0 1322

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1324 0 0 1324

 

Part Name - 17 - S B V S G H S S Panmana Manayil 



S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 1083 0 0 1083

2 2 - Panmana Section 2 258 0 0 258

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1341 0 0 1341

 

Part Name - 17N1 - SBVGHSS PANMANA MANAYIL

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Panmana Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section2 0 0 0 0

4 4 - section 3 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 18 - S.B.V.S.G .H. S. S., Panmana Manayil 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 463 0 0 463

2 2 - Panmana Section 2 613 0 0 613

3 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1078 0 0 1078

 

Part Name - 19 - S B V S G H S S Panmana Manyil 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 2 - Panmana Section 2 1404 0 0 1404

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1406 0 0 1406

 

Part Name - 20 - Muslim Educational Society School Midappally,(Southern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 1150 0 0 1150

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1150 0 0 1150

 

Part Name - 21 - Muslim Educational Society School Midappally,(Southern Building-Western portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 56 0 0 56

2 2 - Panmana Section 2 669 0 0 669

3 3 - Panmana Section 3 531 0 0 531

4 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1258 0 0 1258

 

Part Name - 22 - Muslim Educational Society HSS ,Midappally,Panmana(Western Portion of Southern Building- Office Block)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 941 0 0 941

2 2 - panmana 0 0 0 0



3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     941 0 0 941

 

Part Name - 23 - Panmana Panchayath Cultural Centre Building, Kannankulangara 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 1045 0 0 1045

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1045 0 0 1045

 

Part Name - 24 - Valiyam Memmorial Bed. Centre (Eastern Building Middle Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 978 0 0 978

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     978 0 0 978

 

Part Name - 25 - Valiyam Memmorial Bed. Centre (Main Building Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 472 0 0 472

2 2 - Panmana Section 2 682 0 0 682

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1155 0 0 1155

 

Part Name - 26 - Govt. U. P. S., Chittoor, Edappallikotta (Northern Building - Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 1122 0 0 1122

2 999 - Overseas Elector 4 0 0 4

Total :     1126 0 0 1126

 

Part Name - 27 - Govt. U. P. S., Chittoor, Edappallikotta (Northern Building – Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 46 0 0 46

2 2 - Panmana Section 2 921 0 0 921

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     967 0 0 967

 

Part Name - 28 - Govt.UPS Chitoor(North East Tsunami building(Western portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 918 0 0 918

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     918 0 0 918

 

Part Name - 29 - Gramodharana Library Building, Chittoor, Panmana 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 784 0 0 784

2 2 - Panmana Section 2 311 0 0 311

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0



Total :     1095 0 0 1095

 

Part Name - 30 - Govt. H. S. S., Chavara 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 1196 0 0 1196

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1196 0 0 1196

 

Part Name - 31 - Govt. H. S. S., Chavara 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 319 0 0 319

2 2 - Panmana Section 2 911 0 0 911

3 3 - panmana 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1230 0 0 1230

 

Part Name - 31N1 - Govt HSS Chavara

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Panmana Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - section 1 0 0 0 0

4 4 - panmana 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 32 - Govt. H. S. S., Chavara 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 1300 0 0 1300

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1300 0 0 1300

 

Part Name - 33 - Valiyam Memmorial BEd Centre (Southern Portion of the Eastern Building - Ground Floor)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 1290 0 0 1290

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1291 0 0 1291

 

Part Name - 34 - Govt. UPS Anuvelil 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 1289 0 0 1289

2 2 - panmana 0 0 0 0

3 3 - panmana 0 0 0 0

4 4 - panmana 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1289 0 0 1289

 

Part Name - 35 - Govt. UPS Anuvelil (Two room concrete building situated in east side of the office room -western portion)



S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 891 0 0 891

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     892 0 0 892

 

Part Name - 36 - Govt. UPS Anuvelil 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 1413 0 0 1413

2 2 - panmana 0 0 0 0

3 3 - panmana 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1413 0 0 1413

 

Part Name - 36N1 - Govt UPS Anuvelil

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Panmana Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - panmana 0 0 0 0

3 3 - panmana 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 37 - Lourd Matha Higher Secondary School Kovilthottam (HSS Zone Building Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 551 0 0 551

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     551 0 0 551

 

Part Name - 38 - Lourd Matha Higher Secondary School Kovilthottam (HSS Zone Building EasternPortion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 757 0 0 757

2 2 - panmana 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     757 0 0 757

 

Part Name - 39 - Kamankulangara Lower Primary School Sankaramangalam (North- West building,( Northern Building) Centre Portion])

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 1167 0 0 1167

2 2 - Chavara 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Chavara 0 0 0 0

4 4 - panmana 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1167 0 0 1167

 

Part Name - 40 -  Kamankulangara Lower Primary School,Sankaramangalam (southern  Building - Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 1305 0 0 1305



2 2 - Chavara 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Chavara 0 0 0 0

4 4 - Chavara 0 0 0 0

5 5 - chavara 0 0 0 0

6 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1305 0 0 1305

 

Part Name - 41 - Baby John Memorial Govt College,Chavara (South end building Western Portion )

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 952 0 0 952

2 2 - Chavara Section 2 493 0 0 493

3 3 - Chavara 0 0 0 0

4 4 - chavara 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1445 0 0 1445

 

Part Name - 41N1 - Babyjohn Memmorial Govt. College Chavara (English Department room no.105 located in the middle of the main building at the front)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Chavara Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - SECTION 3 0 0 0 0

4 4 - SECTION 4 0 0 0 0

5 5 - chavara 0 0 0 0

6 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 42 - Plavalil Sanku Pillai Memorial Upper primary School , Thottinu vadakku -[Eastern double stored building ground floor, Northern Portion]., 

Thottinvadakku, Chavara (Ground floor of double storage building -Nororthern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 1410 0 0 1410

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1411 0 0 1411

 

Part Name - 43 - Plavalil Sanku Pillai Memorial Upper primary school, Thottinu vadakku, Eastern double stored building, ground floor, central portion]

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 773 0 0 773

2 2 - chavara 0 0 0 0

3 3 - chavara 0 0 0 0

4 4 - chavara 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     773 0 0 773

 

Part Name - 44 - Plavalil Sanku Pillai Memorial Upper Primary School, Thottinu vadakku, [Eastern double stored building, Ground floor Southern portion] 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 771 0 0 771

2 2 - chavara 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0



Total :     771 0 0 771

 

Part Name - 45 - Plavalil Sanku Pillai Memorial U. P. S., Thottinuvadakku, Chavara (Northern Building-Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 754 0 0 754

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     756 0 0 756

 

Part Name - 46 - Anganwadi No 137,Pazhanjikkavu

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 795 0 0 795

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     795 0 0 795

 

Part Name - 47 - Plavalil Sanku Pillai Memorial U. P. S., Thottinuvadakku, Chavara (Southern Double stored Building- Ground floor Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 1278 0 0 1278

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1278 0 0 1278

 

Part Name - 48 - Khadariya  H S Kottukadu(Northern Office building Eastern  Portion )

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 166 0 0 166

2 2 - Chavara Section 2 1020 0 0 1020

3 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1188 0 0 1188

 

Part Name - 49 - Khadariya  H S Kottukadu Chavara(Eastern New building southern Portion  )

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 1302 0 0 1302

2 2 - chavara 0 0 0 0

3 3 - chavara 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 5 0 0 5

Total :     1307 0 0 1307

 

Part Name - 49N1 - Khadriya HS Kottukad (South side of Tsunami Building which is located North side of the Western Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 4 - Section 4 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 50 - Govt. Muslim L. P. S., Mukundapuram (Western Building - Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count



1 1 - Chavara Section 1 1362 0 0 1362

2 2 - section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1363 0 0 1363

 

Part Name - 51 - Govt. Muslim L. P. S., Mukundapuram (Northern Building - Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 806 0 0 806

2 2 - panmana 0 0 0 0

3 3 - panmana 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     806 0 0 806

 

Part Name - 52 - Govt. Muslim L. P. S., Mukundapuram (Western Building –Middle Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 936 0 0 936

2 2 - panmana 0 0 0 0

3 3 - panmana 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     936 0 0 936

 

Part Name - 53 - Govt. Muslim L. P. S., Mukundapuram (Western Building - Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 1144 0 0 1144

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1144 0 0 1144

 

Part Name - 54 - Thalamukil  St. Augustian L. P. S.,( Northern Building - Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 1344 0 0 1344

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1345 0 0 1345

 

Part Name - 55 - Thalamukil  St. Augustian L. P. S.,( Southern  Building -Centre  Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 978 0 0 978

2 2 - Chavara Section 2 494 0 0 494

3 999 - Overseas Elector 4 0 0 4

Total :     1476 0 0 1476

 

Part Name - 55N1 - Thalamukil St.Augustin Lower Primary school (Western Bulding Northern Side)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Chavara Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 4 - Chavara 0 0 0 0

5 5 - Chavara 0 0 0 0



6 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 56 - Govt L. P. S., Puthukkadu (Tsunami Building- Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 488 0 0 488

2 2 - Chavara Section 2 747 0 0 747

3 999 - Overseas Elector 5 0 0 5

Total :     1240 0 0 1240

 

Part Name - 57 - Govt L. P. S., Puthukkadu Tsunami Building ( Northernn Portion),

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 394 0 0 394

2 2 - Chavara Section 2 1009 0 0 1009

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1403 0 0 1403

 

Part Name - 58 - Govt L. P. S., Puthukkadu (Westhern Building - Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 310 0 0 310

2 2 - Chavara Section 2 924 0 0 924

3 3 - panmana 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1235 0 0 1235

 

Part Name - 58N1 - Govt . LPS Puthukkad (Room next to the Office room to the west)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Chavara Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 4 - Section 4 0 0 0 0

5 5 - panmana 0 0 0 0

6 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 59 -  Kottamkulangara  Govt V.H.S.S(VHSS PRINCIPAL'S ROOM NEXT WEST ROOM

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 52 0 0 52

2 3 - Chavara Section 3 1248 0 0 1248

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1300 0 0 1300

 

Part Name - 60 - Govt.VHSS, Kottankulangara (Southern room â€“ Western Building opposite of office room )

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 374 0 0 374

2 2 - Chavara Section 2 280 0 0 280

3 3 - Chavara Section 3 241 0 0 241



4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     895 0 0 895

 

Part Name - 61 -  Kottankulangara Govt V H S S (NEW EASTERN BUILDING WESTERN PORTION))

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 530 0 0 530

2 2 - Chavara Section 2 224 0 0 224

3 3 - Chavara Section 3 245 0 0 245

4 4 - chavara 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     999 0 0 999

 

Part Name - 62 - Govt V H S S Kottankulangara (Eastern   Portion of new building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 797 0 0 797

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     799 0 0 799

 

Part Name - 63 -  Kottamkulanara GovtV.H.S. (NEW EASTERN BUILDING CENTRE PORTION)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 14 0 0 14

2 2 - Chavara Section 2 825 0 0 825

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     840 0 0 840

 

Part Name - 64 - N.S.N.S.M.I.T.C(Middle Building-Central Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 340 0 0 340

2 2 - Chavara Section 2 368 0 0 368

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     708 0 0 708

 

Part Name - 65 - St. Joseph L. P. S., Karithura (Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 880 0 0 880

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     880 0 0 880

 

Part Name - 66 - St. Joseph L. P. S., Karithura (Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 778 0 0 778

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     778 0 0 778

 

Part Name - 67 - Govt U.P.S Mukkuthodu, Chavara (Western Building-Southern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count



1 2 - Chavara Section 2 986 0 0 986

2 3 - chavara 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     986 0 0 986

 

Part Name - 68 - Govt U.P.S Mukkuthodu, Chavara (Southern Building -Western portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 665 0 0 665

2 2 - chavara 0 0 0 0

3 3 - chavara 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     666 0 0 666

 

Part Name - 69 - Govt U P S Mukkuthodu Chavara (Southern building Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 743 0 0 743

2 2 - chavara 0 0 0 0

3 3 - chavara 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     743 0 0 743

 

Part Name - 70 - Govt U.P.S Mukkuthodu, Chavara (Southern Building Centre portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Chavara Section 1 1256 0 0 1256

2 2 - section 3 0 0 0 0

3 3 - section 4 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1256 0 0 1256

 

Part Name - 71 - Mulakkal LPS,Padinjattakara 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1308 0 0 1308

2 2 - chavara 0 0 0 0

3 3 - chavara 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1310 0 0 1310

 

Part Name - 72 - Mulackal L. P. S., Padinjattekara

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1450 0 0 1450

2 999 - Overseas Elector 4 0 0 4

Total :     1454 0 0 1454

 

Part Name - 73 - SMVLPS (Sreemoolavilasam  L. P.S),Padinjattekkara

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1057 0 0 1057

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2



Total :     1059 0 0 1059

 

Part Name - 74 - S.M.V. L.P.S Sreemoolavilasam  L. P.S, Padinjattekkara

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1155 0 0 1155

2 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     1158 0 0 1158

 

Part Name - 74N1 - SMV LPS(Sreemoola vilasam LPS, Padinjattekkara( Northside of PS 74) 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 4 - Section 4 0 0 0 0

5 5 - Section 5 0 0 0 0

6 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 75 - Sreemoolavilasam L. P.S, Padinjattekkara

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1248 0 0 1248

2 2 - section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1249 0 0 1249

 

Part Name - 76 - Isathul Islam U. P. S., Naduvilekkara, 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1234 0 0 1234

2 999 - Overseas Elector 4 0 0 4

Total :     1238 0 0 1238

 

Part Name - 77 - Issathul Islam UPS Naduvilakkara

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1386 0 0 1386

2 999 - Overseas Elector 5 0 0 5

Total :     1391 0 0 1391

 

Part Name - 78 - Govt. L. P. S., Arinalloor North 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1503 0 0 1503

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1503 0 0 1503

 

Part Name - 79 - Govt. L. P. S., Arinalloor North 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 876 0 0 876



2 2 - Thevalakkara Section 2 378 0 0 378

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1254 0 0 1254

 

Part Name - 79N1 - Govt LPS Arinalloor North (east side of PS-79)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Thevalakkara Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - SECTION 3 0 0 0 0

4 4 - SECTION 4 0 0 0 0

5 5 - SECTION 5 0 0 0 0

6 6 - SECTION 6 0 0 0 0

7 7 - SECTION 2 0 0 0 0

8 8 - SECTION 3 0 0 0 0

9 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 80 - Govt. L. P. S., Arinalloor North 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 558 0 0 558

2 2 - Thevalakkara Section 2 710 0 0 710

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1269 0 0 1269

 

Part Name - 81 - Anganavadi No 25 , Arinalloor NSS karayogam 2297

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 26 0 0 26

2 2 - Thevalakkara Section 2 976 0 0 976

3 3 - Thevalakkara Section 3 218 0 0 218

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1220 0 0 1220

 

Part Name - 82 - St. George U. P. S., Arinalloor (Northern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1085 0 0 1085

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1087 0 0 1087

 

Part Name - 83 - St.George UPS Arinalloor

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1282 0 0 1282

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1283 0 0 1283

 

Part Name - 84 - Sheriful Islam L. P. S., Mullikkala

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1463 0 0 1463



2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1465 0 0 1465

 

Part Name - 85 - Sheriful Islam L. P. S., Mullikkala

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 803 0 0 803

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     803 0 0 803

 

Part Name - 86 - Sheriful Islam L. P. S., Mullikkala

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 813 0 0 813

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     815 0 0 815

 

Part Name - 87 - Govt. L. P. S.,Mottackal (North side of west  building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1329 0 0 1329

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1330 0 0 1330

 

Part Name - 87N1 - Got LPS Mottackal (Eastern building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - SECTION 1 0 0 0 0

3 3 - section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 88 - Govt. L. P. S.,Mottackal (southern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1136 0 0 1136

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1136 0 0 1136

 

Part Name - 89 - Muslim LPS Palackal Thevalakkara (Western Portion of the South-West  Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 53 0 0 53

2 2 - Thevalakkara Section 2 1076 0 0 1076

3 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     1132 0 0 1132

 

Part Name - 90 - Muslim LPS , Palackal

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 899 0 0 899

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0



Total :     899 0 0 899

 

Part Name - 91 - Muslim L. P. S., Palackal, 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1288 0 0 1288

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1289 0 0 1289

 

Part Name - 92 - Muslim L.P.S, Palackkal , Thevalakkara (Newly constructed Building at the western side â€“ Eastern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 691 0 0 691

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     691 0 0 691

 

Part Name - 93 - Govt H S S Ayyan Koickal Thevalakkara (Western Portion of the Newly Constructed Multi storeyed Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 479 0 0 479

2 2 - Thevalakkara Section 2 340 0 0 340

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     820 0 0 820

 

Part Name - 94 - Govt. H. S. S., Ayyan Koickal,Thevalakkara 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 773 0 0 773

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     775 0 0 775

 

Part Name - 95 - Govt.L P.S. Ayyancoikkal , Payyamkulam 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 614 0 0 614

2 2 - Thevalakkara Section 2 694 0 0 694

3 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     1311 0 0 1311

 

Part Name - 96 - Govt.L P.S. Ayyancoikkal , Payyamkulam Thevalakkara 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 768 0 0 768

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     768 0 0 768

 

Part Name - 97 - Govt.L P.S. Ayyancoikkal , Payyamkulam Thevalakkara 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 41 0 0 41

2 2 - Thevalakkara Section 2 1185 0 0 1185

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1226 0 0 1226



 

Part Name - 98 - Govt. H. S. S., Ayyan Koickal,Thevalakkara(SSA Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1101 0 0 1101

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1101 0 0 1101

 

Part Name - 99 - Govt.H S.S. Ayyancoikkal , Thevalakkara 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 134 0 0 134

2 2 - Thevalakkara Section 2 877 0 0 877

3 3 - Thevalakkara Section 3 107 0 0 107

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1118 0 0 1118

 

Part Name - 100 - Govt.H S.S. Ayyancoikkal , Thevalakkara( Eastern portion of south north building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1037 0 0 1037

2 2 - Thevalakkara Section 2 4 0 0 4

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1042 0 0 1042

 

Part Name - 101 - St. Antonys H. S., Koivila

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1134 0 0 1134

2 2 - Thevalakkara Section 2 145 0 0 145

3 3 - SECTION4 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 4 0 0 4

Total :     1283 0 0 1283

 

Part Name - 101N1 - St Antonys HS Koivila (South side of PS - 102)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Thevalakkara Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 102 - St. Antony’s H. S., Koivila 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thevalakkara Section 1 1197 0 0 1197

2 2 - SECTION3 0 0 0 0

3 3 - SECTION4 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1199 0 0 1199

 

Part Name - 103 - N. S. S. L. P. S., Vadakkumbhagam, Thekkumbhagam (Eastern Building Northern Portion)



S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1 1029 0 0 1029

2 2 - SECTION3 0 0 0 0

3 3 - SECTION4 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1029 0 0 1029

 

Part Name - 104 - Sreenarayanapuram Temple Sadhyalayam, Nadakkavu, Thekkumbhagom

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1 40 0 0 40

2 2 - Thekkumbhagam Section 2 1109 0 0 1109

3 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     1152 0 0 1152

 

Part Name - 105 - N. S. S. L. P. S., Vadakkumbhagam, Thekkumbhagam 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1 1035 0 0 1035

2 2 - Thekkumbhagam Section 2 232 0 0 232

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1267 0 0 1267

 

Part Name - 106 - Karuna Special School (western Portion) Vadakkumbhagom, Thekkumbhagom

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1 1301 0 0 1301

2 2 - Thekkumbhagam Section 2 20 0 0 20

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1321 0 0 1321

 

Part Name - 106N1 - Karuna Special School (EasterN Portion) Vadakkumbhagam Thekkumbhagam

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Thekkumbhagam Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 107 - Govt. Vererinary Hospital, Nadakkavu, Thekkumbhagom

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1 40 0 0 40

2 2 - Thekkumbhagam Section 2 947 0 0 947

3 3 - SECTION4 0 0 0 0

4 4 - SECTION5 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     987 0 0 987

 

Part Name - 108 - Govt. U. P. S., Thekkumbhagam (Ground floor of double storage building - Northern Portion)

Net Elector S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In



Count

1 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1 395 0 0 395

2 2 - Thekkumbhagam Section 2 651 0 0 651

3 3 - SECTION4 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1046 0 0 1046

 

Part Name - 109 - Govt. U. P. S., Thekkumbhagam (Ground floor of double storage building - Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1 999 0 0 999

2 2 - SECTION3 0 0 0 0

3 3 - SECTION4 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     999 0 0 999

 

Part Name - 110 - Govt. Lakshmivilasam L. P. S., Thekkumbhagam

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1 309 0 0 309

2 2 - Thekkumbhagam Section 2 169 0 0 169

3 3 - Thekkumbhagam Section 3 673 0 0 673

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1151 0 0 1151

 

Part Name - 111 - Guhanandapuram H. S.S, Thekkumbhagam (Eastern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1 109 0 0 109

2 2 - Thekkumbhagam Section 2 706 0 0 706

3 3 - SECTION4 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     815 0 0 815

 

Part Name - 112 - Guhanandapuram H. S.S, Thekkumbhagam (Western Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1 871 0 0 871

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     872 0 0 872

 

Part Name - 113 - Dalavapuram T.K.No. 10 Anganavady Bldg.

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1 814 0 0 814

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     814 0 0 814

 

Part Name - 114 - St. Joseph L. P. S. Mamukil, Dalavapuram

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1 1178 0 0 1178

2 2 - SECTION4 0 0 0 0



3 3 - SECTION4 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1178 0 0 1178

 

Part Name - 114N1 - St.Joseph  LPS  Mamukil  Dalavapuram  (MiddlePortion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1 0 0 0 0

2 2 - Section 2 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 0 0

 

Part Name - 115 - St. John’s L. P. S., Njaramoodu, Thekkumbhagam

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1 698 0 0 698

2 2 - SECTION3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     698 0 0 698

 

Part Name - 116 - St. John’s L. P. S., Njaramoodu, Thekkumbhagam Western portion

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Thekkumbhagam Section 1 763 0 0 763

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     763 0 0 763

 

Part Name - 117 - Govt.A S H S S Puthenthura (Newly Constructed Southern Building- Eastern Portion

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neendakara Section 1 640 0 0 640

2 2 - section 4 0 0 210 210

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     640 0 210 850

 

Part Name - 118 - Govt.A.S.H.S.S, Puthenthura (Newly Constructed Southern Building-Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neendakara Section 1 446 0 0 446

2 2 - Neendakara Section 2 376 0 153 529

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     823 0 153 976

 

Part Name - 119 - Govt A. S. H. S., Puthenthura (Western Building Western  Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neendakara Section 1 1249 363 0 886

2 2 - Neendakara Section 2 227 0 0 227

3 3 - SECTION3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1476 363 0 1113

 

Part Name - 120 - Anganwadi NO.59(Near Mannanthara Temple



S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neendakara Section 1 1305 649 0 656

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1305 649 0 656

 

Part Name - 120N1 - Altharamoodu Siva Temple Auditorium

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neendakara Section 1 0 0 649 649

2 2 - Neendakara 0 0 0 0

3 3 - sedction 3 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 649 649

 

Part Name - 121 - Govt. L. P. S., Neendakara (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neendakara Section 1 309 0 0 309

2 2 - Neendakara Section 2 508 0 98 606

3 3 - section 4 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     817 0 98 915

 

Part Name - 122 - Govt. L P S ,Neendarakara (Newly Constructed double storied building(Ground Floor- Eastern Portion))

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neendakara Section 1 613 98 0 515

2 2 - SECTION3 0 0 415 415

3 3 - SECTION4 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     613 98 415 930

 

Part Name - 123 - Govt. L. P. S., Neendakara (Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neendakara Section 1 733 415 0 318

2 2 - Neendakara Section 2 591 0 0 591

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1324 415 0 909

 

Part Name - 124 - Anganwadi No.54 (Ushas Anganwadi Near Ambily Junction)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neendakara Section 1 1366 456 0 910

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1368 456 0 912

 

Part Name - 124N1 - Sreyas Bishop Benzigar Conference Hall Veluthuruthu

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neendakara Section 1 0 0 456 456

2 2 - Neendakara 0 0 0 0



3 3 - Neendakara 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 456 456

 

Part Name - 125 - Anganwadi No.58. (Near Altharamood)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neendakara Section 1 944 0 0 944

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     944 0 0 944

 

Part Name - 126 - St. Sebastian L. P. S., Neendakara (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neendakara Section 1 805 305 0 500

2 2 - Neendakara Section 2 371 0 0 371

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1177 305 0 872

 

Part Name - 127 - St. Sebastian L. P. S., Neendakara (Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neendakara Section 1 1417 366 0 1051

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1418 366 0 1052

 

Part Name - 127N1 - St Sebastians LPS Neendakara ( Eastern Building Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neendakara Section 1 0 0 305 305

2 2 - Neendakara 0 0 366 366

3 3 - Neendakara 0 0 0 0

4 4 - Neendakara 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 671 671

 

Part Name - 128 - St. Agnus Girl's H. S., Neendakara (Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neendakara Section 1 208 168 0 40

2 2 - Neendakara Section 2 855 20 0 835

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1064 188 0 876

 

Part Name - 128N1 - St Agnus Girls HS Neendakara (Eastern Building Northern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neendakara Section 1 0 0 188 188

2 2 - Neendakara Section 2 0 0 485 485

3 3 - Neendakara 0 0 0 0

4 4 - Neendakara 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 673 673



 

Part Name - 129 - St. Agnus Girl's H. S., Neendakara (Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Neendakara Section 1 1320 485 0 835

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1320 485 0 835

 

Part Name - 130 - St Joseph HS ,Sakthikulangara,( Main Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1018 0 0 1018

2 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     1021 0 0 1021

 

Part Name - 131 - St Joseph H. S., Sakthikulangara (Main Bldg Southern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 954 0 0 954

2 999 - Overseas Elector 4 0 0 4

Total :     958 0 0 958

 

Part Name - 132 - St Leons LPS Sakthikulangara ( Western Buldg.  Southern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 630 0 84 714

2 2 - SECTION 3 0 0 81 81

3 3 - SECTION 4 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     630 0 165 795

 

Part Name - 133 - St Leons LPS Sakthikulangara ( Western Buldg.  Northern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 784 148 0 636

2 2 - Sakthikulangara Section 2 451 0 0 451

3 999 - Overseas Elector 6 0 0 6

Total :     1241 148 0 1093

 

Part Name - 134 - S. N. L. P. S., Kallumpuram (Eastern  Building- Southern  Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1064 0 0 1064

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1064 0 0 1064

 

Part Name - 135 - S. N. L. P. S., Kallumpuram (Eastern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1473 420 0 1053

2 2 - section 3 0 0 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1473 420 0 1053



 

Part Name - 136 - Holy Family L. P. S., Mukkadu

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1126 82 0 1044

2 2 - Sakthikulangara Section 2 217 217 0 0

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1343 299 0 1044

 

Part Name - 136N1 - HOLY FAMILY LPS , MUKKADU (SOUTHERN PORTION OF WESTERN BUILDING)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 0 0 420 420

2 2 - Sakthikulangara Section 2 0 0 299 299

3 3 - SECTION 3 0 0 282 282

4 4 - SECTION 4 0 0 0 0

5 5 - SECTION 5 0 0 0 0

6 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 1001 1001

 

Part Name - 137 - St. Joseph L. P. S., Aravila. 

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1238 236 0 1002

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1240 236 0 1004

 

Part Name - 138 - Kollam Corporation Community Hall Annex, Kavanad

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1195 282 0 913

2 999 - Overseas Elector 8 0 0 8

Total :     1203 282 0 921

 

Part Name - 139 - N. S. S. Karayogamandiram 1204 Sakthikulangara

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1250 365 148 1033

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1251 365 148 1034

 

Part Name - 140 - S N D P No.604 (Kalyana Hall)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 428 0 0 428

2 2 - Sakthikulangara Section 2 744 81 0 663

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1172 81 0 1091

 

Part Name - 141 - Govt.UPS kavanad( -Northern portion of Northern building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 465 0 281 746



2 2 - Sakthikulangara Section 2 290 0 0 290

3 3 - Section 4 0 0 0 0

4 4 - Section 5 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     755 0 281 1036

 

Part Name - 142 - Govt.UPS kavanad( -Eastern portion of Southern building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 815 0 0 815

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     815 0 0 815

 

Part Name - 143 - Govt.UPS kavanad( -Western portion of Southern building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 91 0 0 91

2 2 - Sakthikulangara Section 2 650 0 0 650

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     742 0 0 742

 

Part Name - 144 - Vivekananda Memorial L. P. S., Maruthady (Northern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1453 514 0 939

2 999 - Overseas Elector 6 0 0 6

Total :     1459 514 0 945

 

Part Name - 145 - Vivekananda Memorial L. P. S., Maruthady (Southern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1378 285 0 1093

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1380 285 0 1095

 

Part Name - 145N1 - VIVEKANANDA MEMORIAL LPS MARUTHADY ( SOUTHERN BUILDING EASTERN PORTION)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 0 0 514 514

2 2 - SECTION 2 0 0 285 285

3 3 - SECTION 3 0 0 219 219

4 4 - SECTION 4 0 0 0 0

5 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 1018 1018

 

Part Name - 146 - S. N. D. P. Library Bldg. Maruthady

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 899 3 0 896

2 2 - Sakthikulangara Section 2 379 216 0 163

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1279 219 0 1060

 



Part Name - 147 - St. John’s U. P. S., Thirumullavaram (Main Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 871 48 3 826

2 2 - Sakthikulangara Section 2 381 190 0 191

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1252 238 3 1017

 

Part Name - 148 - St. John’s U. P. S., Thirumullavaram (Northern Building-Eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 848 23 1 826

2 2 - Sakthikulangara Section 2 335 0 0 335

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1183 23 1 1161

 

Part Name - 149 - St Johns UPS ,Thirumullavaram ( Southern  Buldg. Eastern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1185 219 0 966

2 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     1188 219 0 969

 

Part Name - 149N1 - St Johns UPS, Thirumullavaram (South West portion of Southern Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 0 0 237 237

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 106 106

3 3 - Section 4 0 0 133 133

4 4 - Section 5 0 0 187 187

5 5 - Section 6 0 0 14 14

6 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 677 677

 

Part Name - 150 - A. V. L. P. S., Kannimel (Western Building-Middle Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 36 0 0 36

2 2 - Sakthikulangara Section 2 71 0 0 71

3 3 - Sakthikulangara Section 3 1013 14 0 999

4 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1121 14 0 1107

 

Part Name - 151 - A.V.L.P.S , Kannimmel (Western Building -Middle Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1118 0 0 1118

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1118 0 0 1118

 

Part Name - 152 - Lake Ford English Medium School ,( Southern  Buldg. Southern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count



1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1099 0 0 1099

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1099 0 0 1099

 

Part Name - 153 - A. V. L. P. S., Kannimel (Eastern Building-Western Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 200 0 0 200

2 2 - Sakthikulangara Section 2 881 0 0 881

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1082 0 0 1082

 

Part Name - 154 - A V L P S, Kannimel , Pallikkavu (Southern building -Western Portion.)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1135 187 0 948

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1136 187 0 949

 

Part Name - 155 - Holy Family English Medium L. P. S., Aravila (West Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1183 239 0 944

2 999 - Overseas Elector 2 0 0 2

Total :     1185 239 0 946

 

Part Name - 156 - Holy Family English Medium L. P. S., Aravila (East Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1309 232 0 1077

2 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1310 232 0 1078

 

Part Name - 156N1 - Holy Family English Medium L.P.S., Aravila (Eastern Building, KG Block)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 0 0 236 236

2 2 - Section 2 0 0 239 239

3 3 - Section 3 0 0 232 232

4 4 - Section 4 0 0 0 0

5 5 - Section 5 0 0 0 0

6 999 - Overseas Section 0 0 0 0

Total :     0 0 707 707

 

Part Name - 157 - Govt.HSS Vallikeezhu(Higher Secondary Building)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1073 0 0 1073

2 2 - Sakthikulangara Section 2 30 0 0 30

3 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1103 0 0 1103

 

Part Name - 158 - Govt.HSS Vallikeezhu( south west Building - Western portion)



S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1384 0 0 1384

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1384 0 0 1384

 

Part Name - 159 - Govt. H. S. S., Vallikkeezhu (North west building eastern Portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 39 0 0 39

2 2 - Sakthikulangara Section 2 445 0 0 445

3 3 - Sakthikulangara Section 3 560 0 0 560

4 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     1045 0 0 1045

 

Part Name - 160 - Lake Ford English Medium School ,( Southern  Buldg. Northern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 932 0 0 932

2 2 - Section 3 0 0 0 0

3 3 - Section 4 0 0 0 0

4 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     933 0 0 933

 

Part Name - 161 - Govt. H. S. S., Vallikkeezhu (Disaster centre on the southern side-eastern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 903 0 0 903

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     903 0 0 903

 

Part Name - 162 - Govt. H. S. S., Vallikkeezhu (Disaster centre on the southern side-western portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 698 0 0 698

2 2 - Sakthikulangara Section 2 223 0 0 223

3 999 - Overseas Elector 1 0 0 1

Total :     922 0 0 922

 

Part Name - 163 - St.Mary's School,Ramankulangara(Western building-southern portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1034 0 0 1034

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1034 0 0 1034

 

Part Name - 164 - St.Mary's School,Ramankulangara(northern building-western portion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 786 0 0 786

2 999 - Overseas Elector 3 0 0 3

Total :     789 0 0 789

 



Part Name - 165 - St.Mary's School,Ramankulangara(western building-Middleportion)

S. No Section name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Sakthikulangara Section 1 1063 0 0 1063

2 999 - Overseas Elector 0 0 0 0

Total :     1063 0 0 1063


